
MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Wyatt Anschutz Lyndon 147.6 240.0 10

2 Quinn Patterson Topeka High 147.8 225.0 8

3 Easton Noe Basehor-Linwood 147.8 220.0 6

4 Wil Gerlach Washburn Rural 147.4 210.0 4

5 Riley Griggs Clay Center 146.0 195.0 2

6 Ronnie Jarred Easton 142.0 185.0 1

7 Trevor Acker St. Marys Bears 146.0 185.0 0

8 Anthony Toler St. Marys Bears 147.7 185.0 0

9 Trevor Balch Rossville Bulldawgs 148.0 185.0 0

10 Daniel Pine Lyndon 143.7 165.0 0

11 Nick Ehrhart Royal Valley 148.0 155.0 0

12 Chris Cho Bishop Seabury Academy 142.0 145.0 0

13 Cameron Smith Horton Chargers 144.0 145.0 0

14 Peyton Myers Basehor-Linwood 146.6 140.0 0

15 Cale Povolonis Basehor-Linwood 143.6 125.0 0

16 Tristan Krouse Basehor-Linwood 145.6 125.0 0

Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Quinn Patterson Topeka High 147.8 325.0 10

2 Wil Gerlach Washburn Rural 147.4 315.0 8

3 Chris Cho Bishop Seabury Academy 142.0 300.0 6

4 Wyatt Anschutz Lyndon 147.6 285.0 4

5 Easton Noe Basehor-Linwood 147.8 285.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Peyton Myers Basehor-Linwood 146.6 270.0 1

7 Anthony Toler St. Marys Bears 147.7 265.0 0

8 Riley Griggs Clay Center 146.0 255.0 0

9 Daniel Pine Lyndon 143.7 225.0 0

10 Cameron Smith Horton Chargers 144.0 215.0 0

11 Tristan Krouse Basehor-Linwood 145.6 215.0 0

12 Trevor Acker St. Marys Bears 146.0 205.0 0

13 Cale Povolonis Basehor-Linwood 143.6 195.0 0

14 Ronnie Jarred Easton 142.0 0 0

15 Trevor Balch Rossville Bulldawgs 148.0 0 0

16 Nick Ehrhart Royal Valley 148.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Quinn Patterson Topeka High 147.8 260.0 10

2 Trevor Acker St. Marys Bears 146.0 235.0 8

3 Wyatt Anschutz Lyndon 147.6 225.0 6

4 Easton Noe Basehor-Linwood 147.8 225.0 4

5 Nick Ehrhart Royal Valley 148.0 225.0 2

6 Trevor Balch Rossville Bulldawgs 148.0 215.0 1

7 Riley Griggs Clay Center 146.0 205.0 0

8 Ronnie Jarred Easton 142.0 200.0 0

9 Anthony Toler St. Marys Bears 147.7 200.0 0

10 Chris Cho Bishop Seabury Academy 142.0 195.0 0

11 Peyton Myers Basehor-Linwood 146.6 195.0 0

12 Cameron Smith Horton Chargers 144.0 190.0 0

13 Daniel Pine Lyndon 143.7 185.0 0

14 Wil Gerlach Washburn Rural 147.4 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Cale Povolonis Basehor-Linwood 143.6 165.0 0

16 Tristan Krouse Basehor-Linwood 145.6 155.0 0

Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Quinn Patterson Topeka High 147.8 810.0 10

2 Wyatt Anschutz Lyndon 147.6 750.0 8

3 Easton Noe Basehor-Linwood 147.8 730.0 6

4 Wil Gerlach Washburn Rural 147.4 710.0 4

5 Riley Griggs Clay Center 146.0 655.0 2

6 Anthony Toler St. Marys Bears 147.7 650.0 1

7 Chris Cho Bishop Seabury Academy 142.0 640.0 0

8 Trevor Acker St. Marys Bears 146.0 625.0 0

9 Peyton Myers Basehor-Linwood 146.6 605.0 0

10 Daniel Pine Lyndon 143.7 575.0 0

11 Cameron Smith Horton Chargers 144.0 550.0 0

12 Tristan Krouse Basehor-Linwood 145.6 495.0 0

13 Cale Povolonis Basehor-Linwood 143.6 485.0 0

14 Trevor Balch Rossville Bulldawgs 148.0 400.0 0

15 Ronnie Jarred Easton 142.0 385.0 0

16 Nick Ehrhart Royal Valley 148.0 380.0 0


